
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-192762
Work at Height
Permit

Acrow Ltd
ground floor
/ Block 2

Andi Bryce
9:24 AM
12/01/2026

9:24 AM
16/01/2026

Completed

PER-192762
Work at Height
Permit

Acrow Ltd
level 1
/ Block 2

Andi Bryce
9:24 AM
12/01/2026

9:24 AM
16/01/2026

Completed

PER-193257
Work at Height
Permit

Acrow Ltd
ground floor
/ BHS | Block 2

Andi Bryce
9:00 AM
12/01/2026

1:01 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-193257
Work at Height
Permit

Acrow Ltd
level 1
/ BHS | Block 2

Andi Bryce
9:00 AM
12/01/2026

1:01 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-195803
Work at Height
Permit

VIP Steel
Limited level 1

/ Hunter gym

Daniel McCann
Eric Chester

7:19 AM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
21/01/2026

Completed

Hot Work
Permit

VIP Steel
Limited level 1

/ Hunter gym

Daniel McCann
Eric Chester

7:30 AM
15/01/2026

3:32 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
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