

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-192762 Work at Height Permit	Acrow Ltd	 ground floor / Block 2	Andi Bryce	9:24 AM 12/01/2026	9:24 AM 16/01/2026	Completed
PER-192762 Work at Height Permit	Acrow Ltd	 level 1 / Block 2	Andi Bryce	9:24 AM 12/01/2026	9:24 AM 16/01/2026	Completed
PER-193257 Work at Height Permit	Acrow Ltd	 ground floor / BHS   Block 2	Andi Bryce	9:00 AM 12/01/2026	1:01 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-193257 Work at Height Permit	Acrow Ltd	 level 1 / BHS   Block 2	Andi Bryce	9:00 AM 12/01/2026	1:01 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-195803 Work at Height Permit	VIP Steel Limited	 level 1 / Hunter gym	Daniel McCann Eric Chester	7:19 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 21/01/2026	Completed
Hot Work Permit	VIP Steel Limited	 level 1 / Hunter gym	Daniel McCann Eric Chester	7:30 AM 15/01/2026	3:32 PM 15/01/2026	Expired